CITY: FARIBAULT

236
238
311
332
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
488
519
532
541
561
611
621
623
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$4,057,034
$8,586,959
$210,131
$32,973,261
$18,448,985
$21,022,069
$68,421,160
$5,503,727
$2,575,321
$17,153,922
$60,466,786
$17,074,278
$4,565,128
$2,810,073
$44,142,845
$15,881,382
$31,970,848
$1,029,931
$1,087,278
$2,508,014
$6,009,994
$3,774,493
$1,156,498
$12,052,096
$849,120
$3,002,698
$2,325,598
$25,793,117
$3,231,552
$1,528,241
$1,715,823
$918,695
$69,796,779

$492,643,836

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$104,178
$6,314,158
$210,131
$20,996
$6,956,621
$2,727,788
$5,109,475
$4,215,562
$2,357,950
$14,372,542
$16,512,945
$5,366,451
$1,389,719
$2,198,748
$28,785,310
$4,994,905
$14,254,198
$867,415
$537,129
$2,215,487
$1,559,301
$2,180,166
$475,613
$197,823
$21,881
$2,736,630
$2,244,378
$24,865,816
$2,316,303
$903,163
$1,372,951
$536,885
$11,123,380

$170,045,998

SALES TAX

$6,771
$410,419
$13,660
$1,365
$452,179
$177,306
$332,117
$274,011
$153,267
$934,211
$1,190,861
$348,822
$90,331
$142,916
$1,871,042
$302,889
$926,524
$56,380
$34,914
$144,007
$101,357
$141,714
$30,915
$12,857
$1,422
$188,295
$145,879
$1,680,688
$150,558
$58,703
$107,477
$34,897
$716,154

$11,234,908

USE TAX

$11,758
$5,200
$652
$5,762
$8,151
$58
$2,657
$30,580
$0
$2,709
$5,919
$1,954
$1,128
$245
$11,812
$628
$4,781
$56

$137,800

$255,292

TOTAL TAX

$18,529
$415,619
$14,312
$7,127
$460,330
$177,364
$334,774
$304,591
$153,267
$936,920
$1,196,780
$350,776
$91,459
$143,161
$1,882,854
$303,517
$931,305
$56,436
$34,914
$144,007
$103,153
$144,665
$31,114
$13,558
$1,422
$189,939
$146,081
$1,681,440
$152,953
$59,720
$107,485
$46,674
$853,954

$11,490,200

44

NUMBER



