## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

## CITY: FARIBAULT

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$4,057,034	\$104,178	\$6,771	\$11,758	\$18,529	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$8,586,959	\$6,314,158	\$410,419	\$5,200	\$415,619	8
311 MFG -FOOD	\$210,131	\$210,131	\$13,660	\$652	\$14,312	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$32,973,261	\$20,996	\$1,365	\$5,762	\$7,127	6
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$18,448,985	\$6,956,621	\$452,179	\$8,151	\$460,330	11
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$21,022,069	\$2,727,788	\$177,306	\$58	\$177,364	6
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$68,421,160	\$5,109,475	\$332,117	\$2,657	\$334,774	12
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$5,503,727	\$4,215,562	\$274,011	\$30,580	\$304,591	15
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$2,575,321	\$2,357,950	\$153,267	\$0	\$153,267	7
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$17,153,922	\$14,372,542	\$934,211	\$2,709	\$936,920	9
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$60,466,786	\$16,512,945	\$1,190,861	\$5,919	\$1,196,780	18
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$17,074,278	\$5,366,451	\$348,822	\$1,954	\$350,776	10
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$4,565,128	\$1,389,719	\$90,331	\$1,128	\$91,459	19
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$2,810,073	\$2,198,748	\$142,916	\$245	\$143,161	17
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$44,142,845	\$28,785,310	\$1,871,042	\$11,812	\$1,882,854	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$15,881,382	\$4,994,905	\$302,889	\$628	\$303,517	65
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$31,970,848	\$14,254,198	\$926,524	\$4,781	\$931,305	13
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$1,029,931	\$867,415	\$56,380	\$56	\$56,436	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,087,278	\$537,129	\$34,914	\$0	\$34,914	9
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$2,508,014	\$2,215,487	\$144,007	\$0	\$144,007	8
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$6,009,994	\$1,559,301	\$101,357	\$1,796	\$103,153	17
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$3,774,493	\$2,180,166	\$141,714	\$2,951	\$144,665	36
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$1,156,498	\$475,613	\$30,915	\$199	\$31,114	8
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$12,052,096	\$197,823	\$12,857	\$701	\$13,558	13
623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$849,120	\$21,881	\$1,422	\$0	\$1,422	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$3,002,698	\$2,736,630	\$188,295	\$1,644	\$189,939	8
721 ACCOMODATION	\$2,325,598	\$2,244,378	\$145,879	\$202	\$146,081	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$25,793,117	\$24,865,816	\$1,680,688	\$752	\$1,681,440	49
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,231,552	\$2,316,303	\$150,558	\$2,395	\$152,953	33
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,528,241	\$903,163	\$58,703	\$1,017	\$59,720	38
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$1,715,823	\$1,372,951	\$107,477	\$8	\$107,485	12
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$918,695	\$536,885	\$34,897	\$11,777	\$46,674	6
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$69,796,779	\$11,123,380	\$716,154	\$137,800	\$853,954	42
CITY TOTAL	\$492,643,836	\$170,045,998	\$11,234,908	\$255,292	\$11,490,200	523